
Proposal for

Presented to

$199.95 

 

$0.00 

24

11/19/2021

Quantity

 5

 

Quantity

1

1

1

2

Quantity

To ask questions or place an order, contact:

V50817

AT&T Mobility Services
DIR CONTRACT NUMBER DIR-TSO-3420 

Pricing-At-A-Glance Service Address

Bundled Service Offer:

 

 

Equipment

Contract Length (Months)

Webb County Tax Office 

Quote Valid Until:

Solution Summary –  Unlimited Choice for Business

Description Unit Price Totals

FirstNet Unlimited Data, Talk and Text $39.99 $199.95 

 Total Bundle Price- $199.95

One Time Pricing Summary

Unit Value Totals

$0.00 $0.00

Description

Iphone 11 Pro Max 256GB Midnight Green

 Iphone 11 Pro Max 256GB $0.00 $0.00

Iphone 11 128GB Red $0.00 $0.00

Total One Time Pricing $0.00

Credit and Promotion Summary

Description Unit Value Total

Client Solution Executive 2  

(402)304-8198  

ch8992@att.com  

The above prices are based on current rates and do not include any applicable local, state or federal taxes or surcharges. The rates are subject to change without notice. 

Installation interval is determined after required site survey.  This quote is subject to availability of facilities and valid until                                         

11/19/2021

Carmen Dunn  

$0.00 $0.00Iphone 11 128GB Yellow

mailto:Derryk.Bidez@att.com
mailto:Derryk.Bidez@att.com
mailto:Derryk.Bidez@att.com
mailto:Derryk.Bidez@att.com

