Proposal for AT&T Mobility Services DIR CONTRACT NUMBER DIR-TSO-3420

Presented to Webb County Tax Office



Pricing-At-A-Glance		Service Address
Bundled Service Offer:	\$199.95	
Equipment	\$0.00	
Contract Length (Months)	24	
Quote Valid Until:	11/19/2021	

Solution Summary – Unlimited Choice for Business			
Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Totals
FirstNet Unlimited Data, Talk and Text	5	\$39.99	\$199.95
	Total Bundle Price-		\$199.95

One Time Pricing Summary			
Description	Quantity	Unit Value	Totals
Iphone 11 Pro Max 256GB	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Iphone 11 128GB Red	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Iphone 11 Pro Max 256GB Midnight Green	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Iphone 11 128GB Yellow	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total One Time Pricing			\$0.00

Credit and Promotion Summary			
Description	Quantity	Unit Value	Total

The above prices are based on current rates and do not include any applicable local, state or federal taxes or surcharges. The rates are subject to change without notice.

Installation interval is determined after required site survey. This quote is subject to availability of facilities and valid until

11/19/2021

To ask questions or place an order, contact:

Carmen Dunn

Client Solution Executive 2 (402)304-8198 ch8992@att.com

V5081